Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

fins,	as	with	a	heatsink,	increase	the	surface	area	of
the	part	and	allow	for	greater	power	dissipation.	This
unique	design	allows	a	small	footprint	for	the	SMD
device	and	a	high	power	dissipation.	These	5	and	7
watt	resistors	are	extremely	stable	with	a	load	life
drift	of	only	1%.	A	special	flat	has	been	designed	in
to	the	part	for	pick	and	place	operations.
(continued)
1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com 37
DIMENSIONS
±0.020	in.	/	±0.51	mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Standard part numbers For RW Series
Resistance Tolerance  Part Number
 0.10 1% RW5S0FAR100FE
 1.0 1% RW5S0FA1R00FE
 10 5% RW5S0FA10R0JE
 20 5% RW5S0FA20R0JE
 47 5% RW5S0FA47R0JE
 100 5% RW5S0FA100RJE
 470 5% RW5S0FA470RJE
 1000 5% RW5S0FA1K00JE
 4700 5% RW5S0FA4K70JE
 10,000 5% RW5S0FA10K0JE
 1.0 1% RW7S0FB1R00FE
 10 1% RW7S0FB10R0FE
 100 1% RW7S0FB100RFE
 1000 1% RW7S0FB1K00FE
 10,000 1% RW7S0FB10K0FE
 100,000 1% RW7S0FB100KFE
RW Series
High Power SMD Wirewound Resistors
5 and 7 watt
Overall Dimensions